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Varsity Cross Country (Coed)
Fall 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Aug. 27 @ Porta High School Porta High School 2:30PM 4:30PM
Saturday Aug. 31 @ South Fulton Athletics

(South Fulton INV.)
Orchard HIlls, Lewistown 7:15AM 9:00AM

Saturday Sep. 07 @ Rochester High School
(Rochester Inv. )

Rochester High School 6:00AM 10:00AM

Tuesday Sep. 10 @ Rushville-Industry High
School (Rushville Invite)

Rushville-Industry High
School

2:45PM 4:00PM

Saturday Sep. 14 @ Porta High School (
PORTA Invite)

Porta High School 7:00AM 10:00AM

Tuesday Sep. 17 @ Quincy Notre Dame High
School (QND INV.)

Quincy Notre Dame High
School

1:00PM 4:30PM

Thursday Sep. 19 (Senior Night) vs. South
Fulton, Havana, LVC, &
Brown County

B'Town Park District  4:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 24 @ Pikeland Schools
(Pittsfield Invite)

Pikeland Schools 2:30PM 4:30 PM

Saturday Oct. 05 @ Peoria High School
(Peoria High Inv.)

Peoria High School 6:15AM 9:00AM

Thursday Oct. 10 @ Rushville-Industry High
School (Dick Tucker Invite)

Rushville-Industry High
School

2:45PM 4:00PM

Saturday Oct. 12 @ OPEN (West Central
Conference Meet)

Liberty H.S. 7:30AM 9:30AM

Monday Oct. 21 @ Havana Jr & Sr High
School

Havana Jr & Sr High School 2:45PM 4:15PM

Tuesday Oct. 22 @ Springfield Lutheran
High School

Springfield Lutheran High
School

2:00PM 4:00PM

Saturday Oct. 26 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN  TBA
Saturday Nov. 02 @ OPEN (Sectionals) OPEN  TBA
Saturday Nov. 09 @ OPEN (State Meet) Detweiller Park, Peoria  TBA
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